
10 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 13:45:21

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DOLEAN Myrtille JUDO CAUDRY - 59 (CO) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

LOUDINI Jasmine NEUVILLE EN FER - 59 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

LEMAITRE Laurena JUDO CLUB DE DI - 62 (CV) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -1
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SERVIEN Chloe ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59 (CJ) 1
10 -0

00 -0

00 -0

00 -0
2 10 1

DESUMEUR Capucine JUDO LANDRECIES - 59 (BL) 2 X
00 -1

00 -1
1 0 2

JENNEQUIN Lilou AL JUDO FRUGES - 62 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

DORIGNY MERESSE Lysa JC PROUVY - 59 (CO) 1 X 0 0 2

LAMBLIN Louise SEISHIN JUDO CL - 59 (OV) 2
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

MEBARKIA Yasmine ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59 (BL) 1 X 0 0 2

MORCHIPONT Laureina AM CONDE/ESCAUT - 59 (BJ) 2
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (-28 F  B)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (-28 F  B)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (-28 F  B)

Tapis 4Poule 4 (-28 F  B)
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DESUMEUR C.
 10 -1 / 00-0

MEBARKIA Y.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MEBARKIA Y.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MEBARKIA Y.
 01 -2 / 00-2

MORCHIPONT L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DOLEAN M.
 01 -0 / 01-0

DOLEAN M.
 10 -0 / 01-0

 

BL JUDO LANDRECIES - 59DESUMEUR Capucine
CV JUDO CLUB DE DI - 62LEMAITRE Laurena

OV SEISHIN JUDO CL - 59LAMBLIN Louise
BL ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59MEBARKIA Yasmine

BJ AM CONDE/ESCAUT - 59MORCHIPONT Laureina
CO JC PROUVY - 59DORIGNY MERESSE Lysa

CJ ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59SERVIEN Chloe
CO JUDO CAUDRY - 59DOLEAN Myrtille

LAMBLIN L.
 DESUMEUR C.

 10 -0 / 00-0
DESUMEUR C.

 

SERVIEN C.
 MORCHIPONT L.

 10 -0 / 00-0
MORCHIPONT L.

 

Benjamin F -28 F B
Nb. Judoka : 8

Tirage : 14-04-2018 14:41:11

1. MEBARKIA Yasmine ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59

2. DOLEAN Myrtille JUDO CAUDRY - 59

3. DESUMEUR Capucine JUDO LANDRECIES - 59

3. MORCHIPONT Laureina AM CONDE/ESCAUT - 59

5. LAMBLIN Louise SEISHIN JUDO CL - 59

5. SERVIEN Chloe ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59

7. DORIGNY MERESSE Lysa JC PROUVY - 59

7. LEMAITRE Laurena JUDO CLUB DE DI - 62

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
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18 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 13:46:04

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SVARCZ Elise SEISHIN JUDO CL - 59 (OV) 1
11 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -2
2 11 1

WAMIN Faustine AL JUDO FRUGES - 62 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

MANACH Roxane DC WASQUEHAL - 59 (OV) 3 X
10 -0

00 -1
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MICHEL Lilou ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59 (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

MARTINACHE Noemie J.C.VENDINOIS - 62 (OV) 2 X X 0 1 3

HERMANN Lou-Ann JKC BOULOGNE - 62 (CV) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DIOP Souka ROUBAIX POTEN - 59 (BL) 1
10 -0

00 -1
X 1 10 2

GROUX Lylou ACAMA - 62 (VB) 2 X X 0 0 3

WILLOT Fiona ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59 (OV) 3
10 -0

00 -0

00 -1

00 -1
2 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 1  (32 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 2 (32 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 3 (32 kg)
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18 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 13:46:04

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUBAKA WAUTERS Lona ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59 (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

HERENG Amandine HARNES 62 - 62 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

MAROTTE Camille JC LENSOIS - 62 (JO) 3 X
11 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LEBEAU Camille SMPS DUNKERQUE - 59 (JO) 1 X X 0 0 3

POIRET Lou-Anne ACAMA - 62 (CV) 2
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

BEAUQUEY Lola SEISHIN JUDO CL - 59 (CV) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -1
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHRETIEN Louna ANOR MONDREPUIS - 59 (CO) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

BENBOUHOUT Sirine J.C.MONTIGNY EN - 62 (JO) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

LAURENT Eleonore MERICOURT JUDO - 62 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 4 (32 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 5 (32 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 6 (32 kg)
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BOUBAKA WAUTERS L.
 

BOUBAKA WAUTERS L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

SVARCZ E.
 10 -0 / 01-0

CHRETIEN L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

HERMANN L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

SVARCZ E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

SVARCZ E.
 

SVARCZ E.
 00 -0 / 00-0

BENBOUHOUT S.
 01 -0 / 00-1

BENBOUHOUT S.
 00 -0 / 00-0

MANACH R.
 10 -0 / 00-0

WILLOT F.
 

MANACH R.
 01 -1 / 00-1

MANACH R.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BEAUQUEY L.
 

 

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
CV ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59BOUBAKA WAUTERS Lona

CO ANOR MONDREPUIS - 59CHRETIEN Louna
CV ACAMA - 62POIRET Lou-Anne

CV JKC BOULOGNE - 62HERMANN Lou-Ann
BL ROUBAIX POTEN - 59DIOP Souka

OV SEISHIN JUDO CL - 59SVARCZ Elise
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CV ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59MICHEL Lilou
JO J.C.MONTIGNY EN - 62BENBOUHOUT Sirine

OV ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59WILLOT Fiona
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

OV DC WASQUEHAL - 59MANACH Roxane
JO JC LENSOIS - 62MAROTTE Camille

CV SEISHIN JUDO CL - 59BEAUQUEY Lola
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
 

HERMANN L.
 BOUBAKA WAUTERS L.

 00 -1 / 00-1
HERMANN L.

 

BOUBAKA WAUTERS L.
 

MAROTTE C.
 BEAUQUEY L.

 10 -0 / 00-F
BEAUQUEY L.

 01 -1 / 00-0
BEAUQUEY L.

 

BENBOUHOUT S.
 

Benjamin F 32 kg
Nb. Judoka : 12

Tirage : 14-04-2018 14:47:41

1. SVARCZ Elise SEISHIN JUDO CL - 59

2. MANACH Roxane DC WASQUEHAL - 59

3. BOUBAKA WAUTERS Lona ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59

3. BEAUQUEY Lola SEISHIN JUDO CL - 59

5. BENBOUHOUT Sirine J.C.MONTIGNY EN - 62

5. HERMANN Lou-Ann JKC BOULOGNE - 62

7. MAROTTE Camille JC LENSOIS - 62

8. CHRETIEN Louna ANOR MONDREPUIS - 59

8. WILLOT Fiona ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
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20 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 13:48:15

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ELAARBAOUI Hafsa TRITH ST LEGER - 59 (CB) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 1

BROCHARD Laly J.C. CALAISIEN - 62 (JO) 2 X
01 -0

00 -0
1 1 2

AMARIR Naila HARNES 62 - 62 (CV) 3
00 -0

00 -1
X 1 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MALFOY Candice JKC BOULOGNE - 62 (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

HOUSPIE Anais AM BAILLEUL - 59 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

ALBAY Ilhame FUJI YAMA LIBER - 62 (CV) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BENOUAHLIMA Chaimaa JC BILLY - 62 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

ASSET Noemie SAINGHIN EN MEL - 59 (OV) 2
01 -1

00 -0
X 1 1 2

DELATTRE Shaineze DOJO CHAPELLOIS - 59 (CO) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (36 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (36 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (36 kg)
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20 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 13:48:15

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MOUSSATI Inaya SAINGHIN EN MEL - 59 (JO) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

DEBERDT Julia AL JUDO FRUGES - 62 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

FOVEAUX Merine MONTIGNY EN OST - 59 (CV) 3
10 -0

00 -3

10 -0

00 -0
1 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PLACIDE Celia SEISHIN JUDO CL - 59 (OV) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

DELANNOY Oceanne JC BILLY - 62 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

MANGEMATIN Aurore JC HALLENNES - 59 (CO) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LAMAND May Le BIERNE AM - 59 (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

DETHOOR Maelys JC LENSOIS - 62 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

RODRIGUES Louise MOUVAUX - 59 (OV) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

LANDRY Juliette JC FERRIERE - 59 (BL) 1 X 0 0 2

GUYOT Suzy JC COURRIEROIS - 62 (CO) 2
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (36 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (36 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 6 (36 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 7  (36 kg)
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MANGEMATIN A.
 01 -0 / 00-0

ELAARBAOUI H.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ELAARBAOUI H.
 00 -0 / 00-1

ELAARBAOUI H.
 00 -0 / 00-2

ALBAY I.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LAMAND M.
 00 -0 / 00-0

LAMAND M.
 

FOVEAUX M.
 01 -0 / 00-0

FOVEAUX M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

FOVEAUX M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

FOVEAUX M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BROCHARD L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DELATTRE S.
 

DELATTRE S.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MALFOY C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

CO JC HALLENNES - 59MANGEMATIN Aurore
OV SAINGHIN EN MEL - 59ASSET Noemie

CB TRITH ST LEGER - 59ELAARBAOUI Hafsa
JO SAINGHIN EN MEL - 59MOUSSATI Inaya

BL JC FERRIERE - 59LANDRY Juliette
CV FUJI YAMA LIBER - 62ALBAY Ilhame

CV BIERNE AM - 59LAMAND May Le
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

OV MOUVAUX - 59RODRIGUES Louise
CV MONTIGNY EN OST - 59FOVEAUX Merine

CO JC COURRIEROIS - 62GUYOT Suzy
JO J.C. CALAISIEN - 62BROCHARD Laly

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
CO DOJO CHAPELLOIS - 59DELATTRE Shaineze

OV SEISHIN JUDO CL - 59PLACIDE Celia
CV JKC BOULOGNE - 62MALFOY Candice

MOUSSATI I.
 MOUSSATI I.

 00 -1 / 00-1
MOUSSATI I.

 00 -0 / 00-0
MANGEMATIN A.

 

LAMAND M.
 

RODRIGUES L.
 BROCHARD L.

 10 -0 / 00-0
BROCHARD L.

 10 -0 / 01-0
BROCHARD L.

 

DELATTRE S.
 

Benjamin F 36 kg
Nb. Judoka : 14

Tirage : 14-04-2018 14:50:18

1. FOVEAUX Merine MONTIGNY EN OST - 59

2. ELAARBAOUI Hafsa TRITH ST LEGER - 59

3. MOUSSATI Inaya SAINGHIN EN MEL - 59

3. BROCHARD Laly J.C. CALAISIEN - 62

5. LAMAND May Le BIERNE AM - 59

5. DELATTRE Shaineze DOJO CHAPELLOIS - 59

7. RODRIGUES Louise MOUVAUX - 59

7. MANGEMATIN Aurore JC HALLENNES - 59

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
TABLEAU (Le14-04-2018)
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22 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 13:49:16

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GABELO Syome J.C.MONTIGNY EN - 62 (CO) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

DERVAUX Meline DC WASQUEHAL - 59 (BJ) 2
01 -0

01 -0

01 -1

00 -1
2 1 1

SOUMPHONPHAKDY Lila JC LINSELLES - 59 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHABANI Sarah ROUBAIX POTEN - 59 (CB) 1
10 -1

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

DEWITTE Caroline BIACHE JJK - 62 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

BENKATOUCH Chayma FUJI YAMA LIBER - 62 (OV) 3 X
01 -0

00 -0
1 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

OUZANI Ihsene IC ROUVROY - 62 (OV) 1
20 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

GOUJART Nina JC COUDEKERQUOI - 59 (BL) 2 X
01 -0

00 -0
1 1 2

PHILIPPOT Amandine ASS JUDO CLUB E - 62 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (40 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (40 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (40 kg)
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22 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 13:49:16

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

COZE Maurine CLUB DES 2 CAPS - 62 (JO) 1 X X 0 0 3

ATTAGNANT Irina AL MASNIERES - 59 (OV) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -1
2 20 1

MIMOUNI Hind JC WAZIERS - 59 (VB) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JANKOWSKI Lalie IC ROUVROY - 62 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

WILLYNCK Elise ST POL/MER - 59 (BL) 2
10 -0

00 -2
X 1 10 2

MORMENTYN Juliette J.C. LEFOREST - 62 (JO) 3
01 -0

00 -2

00 -0

00 -0
2 1 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LEVEL Pauline HENIN JUDO - 62 (JO) 1 X X 0 0 3

FIN Flora DOJO BOUSBECQUO - 59 (JO) 2
00 -2

00 -0
X 1 0 2

GUTOWSKI Loane A.M. MAUBEUGE - 59 (CO) 3
01 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
2 2 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

VANDENKOORNHUYSSE Marie INSTITUT LILLER - 62 (JO) 1 X 0 0 2

DESORME Lilou JUDO CLUB SOLRE - 59 (JO) 2
20 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (40 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (40 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 6 (40 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 7  (40 kg)
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22 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 13:49:16

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

AIT BAHOU Hajar JC LENSOIS - 62 (JO) 1
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

LOUVION Leopoldine JC PROUVY - 59 (CO) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 1Poule 8 (40 kg)
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MORMENTYN J.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GUTOWSKI L.
 10 -1 / 00-1

GUTOWSKI L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GUTOWSKI L.
 00 -0 / 00-0

OUZANI I.
 10 -0 / 00-0

AIT BAHOU H.
 01 -0 / 01-0

AIT BAHOU H.
 11 -0 / 00-A

CHABANI S.
 10 -2 / 00-0

DESORME L.
 10 -0 / 00-1

ATTAGNANT I.
 10 -1 / 00-0

CHABANI S.
 11 -0 / 00-0

ATTAGNANT I.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GOUJART N.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CHABANI S.
 11 -0 / 00-1

CHABANI S.
 10 -0 / 00-M

 

JO J.C. LEFOREST - 62MORMENTYN Juliette
JO INSTITUT LILLER - 62VANDENKOORNHUYSSE Marie

CO A.M. MAUBEUGE - 59GUTOWSKI Loane
CO J.C.MONTIGNY EN - 62GABELO Syome

OV IC ROUVROY - 62OUZANI Ihsene
OV FUJI YAMA LIBER - 62BENKATOUCH Chayma

JO JC LENSOIS - 62AIT BAHOU Hajar
VB JC WAZIERS - 59MIMOUNI Hind

CO JC PROUVY - 59LOUVION Leopoldine
JO JUDO CLUB SOLRE - 59DESORME Lilou

BL ST POL/MER - 59WILLYNCK Elise
OV AL MASNIERES - 59ATTAGNANT Irina

BJ DC WASQUEHAL - 59DERVAUX Meline
BL JC COUDEKERQUOI - 59GOUJART Nina

CB ROUBAIX POTEN - 59CHABANI Sarah
JO DOJO BOUSBECQUO - 59FIN Flora

GABELO S.
 GABELO S.

 10 -0 / 00-0
GABELO S.

 10 -0 / 00-0
MORMENTYN J.

 

AIT BAHOU H.
 

FIN F.
 GOUJART N.

 10 -0 / 00-F
ATTAGNANT I.

 10 -0 / 00-0
GOUJART N.

 

ATTAGNANT I.
 

Benjamin F 40 kg
Nb. Judoka : 16

Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:08:11

1. CHABANI Sarah ROUBAIX POTEN - 59

2. GUTOWSKI Loane A.M. MAUBEUGE - 59

3. ATTAGNANT Irina AL MASNIERES - 59

3. GABELO Syome J.C.MONTIGNY EN - 62

5. AIT BAHOU Hajar JC LENSOIS - 62

5. GOUJART Nina JC COUDEKERQUOI - 59

7. FIN Flora DOJO BOUSBECQUO - 59

7. MORMENTYN Juliette J.C. LEFOREST - 62

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
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23 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 13:47:31

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GALLUDEC Emmy JCB ARRAS - 62 (CB) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

DEVERSAIN Claire ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59 (CV) 2 X
10 -1

00 -1
1 10 2

TOUTAOUI Sarah DC WASQUEHAL - 59 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FARDOUX Louane JKC DOUAI - 59 (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

LENFANT Chloe JCB ARRAS - 62 (CB) 2 X
01 -1

00 -0
1 1 2

BOUSSERRA Tassnime JAK LAMBERSART - 59 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SIX Maeva INSTITUT LILLER - 62 (CB) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

FRANCOIS Penelope JUDO CLUB SOLRE - 59 (JO) 2 X
01 -0

00 -0
1 1 2

CHAHIDI Chemsy ST POL/MER - 59 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 8Poule 1  (44 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 2 (44 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 3 (44 kg)
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23 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 13:47:31

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GARY Lea VIEUX CONDE - 59 (CO) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -1
2 20 1

DERACHE Eva J C VITRY EN AR - 62 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

WAROQUIER Laulie IPPON FOURMIES - 59 (OV) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HOCQUET Marie IC ROUVROY - 62 (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

GUY Morgane JAK LAMBERSART - 59 (BL) 2 X X 0 0 3

HIEN Laly JC CANTIN - 59 (CV) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MATISSE Lea JUDO SALLAUMINE - 62 (CV) 1
00 -0

00 -0
X 1 1 3

BRICHE Lucie A M LOONOIS - 59 (CO) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

PEZZA Valentina SG MARCHIENNES - 59 (CB) 3
10 -0

01 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 8Poule 4 (44 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 5 (44 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 6 (44 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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23 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 13:47:31

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LEROY Ambre JUDO CLUB ST PO - 62 (OV) 1
01 -0

01 -0
X 1 0 2

DECONINCK Noemie BIERNE AM - 59 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

WOZNIAK Clara SG MARCHIENNES - 59 (CV) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

JASICA Emma EJ2S - 62 (JO) 1 X 0 1 2

MASCLET Ambre JC CANTIN - 59 (CO) 2
10 -0

01 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 8Poule 7  (44 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 8 (44 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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WOZNIAK C.
 01 -0 / 00-1

FARDOUX L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

FARDOUX L.
 10 -1 / 00-0

FARDOUX L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

HIEN L.
 11 -0 / 00-0

HIEN L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DEVERSAIN C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GALLUDEC E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

SIX M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GALLUDEC E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GALLUDEC E.
 11 -0 / 01-0

GALLUDEC E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GARY L.
 10 -0 / 00-2

GARY L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

HOCQUET M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

OV IPPON FOURMIES - 59WAROQUIER Laulie
CV SG MARCHIENNES - 59WOZNIAK Clara

CV JKC DOUAI - 59FARDOUX Louane
JO JUDO CLUB SOLRE - 59FRANCOIS Penelope

CV JC CANTIN - 59HIEN Laly
CB SG MARCHIENNES - 59PEZZA Valentina

CV ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59DEVERSAIN Claire
CO JC CANTIN - 59MASCLET Ambre

JO EJ2S - 62JASICA Emma
CB INSTITUT LILLER - 62SIX Maeva

CB JCB ARRAS - 62GALLUDEC Emmy
OV JUDO CLUB ST PO - 62LEROY Ambre

CO VIEUX CONDE - 59GARY Lea
CB JCB ARRAS - 62LENFANT Chloe

CO A M LOONOIS - 59BRICHE Lucie
CV IC ROUVROY - 62HOCQUET Marie

FRANCOIS P.
 WOZNIAK C.

 11 -0 / 00-0
HIEN L.

 10 -0 / 00-0
WOZNIAK C.

 

HIEN L.
 

LEROY A.
 SIX M.

 10 -0 / 00-F
SIX M.

 10 -0 / 00-0
SIX M.

 

GARY L.
 

Benjamin F 44 kg
Nb. Judoka : 16

Tirage : 14-04-2018 14:52:58

1. GALLUDEC Emmy JCB ARRAS - 62

2. FARDOUX Louane JKC DOUAI - 59

3. SIX Maeva INSTITUT LILLER - 62

3. HIEN Laly JC CANTIN - 59

5. WOZNIAK Clara SG MARCHIENNES - 59

5. GARY Lea VIEUX CONDE - 59

7. FRANCOIS Penelope JUDO CLUB SOLRE - 59

7. LEROY Ambre JUDO CLUB ST PO - 62

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
TABLEAU (Le14-04-2018)

 16/63 



10 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 13:40:39

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

YAHYAOUI Yousra A.M. MAUBEUGE (BL) 1
00 -1

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0
2 10 1

BOUZIDI Clara JC LENSOIS (VB) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

BOEL Chloe J.C.VENDINOIS (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BELLERIDE Lison HARNES 62 (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

AHMED ALI Imene JC FLERS SART (CV) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

CUVELIER Maelle AM CONDE/ESCAUT (BL) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

HARMOUN Khalyssa ROUBAIX POTEN (BL) 1
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

BUSSCHAERT Erin J C RONCHINOIS (CO) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

BAILLON Anaelle JUDO LANDRECIES (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

MERCIER Victoria ALLIANCE JUDO59 (CO) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (48 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (48 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (48 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 4 (48 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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MERCIER V.
 01 -0 / 00-0

BELLERIDE L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BELLERIDE L.
 10 -0 / 00-2

BELLERIDE L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BAILLON A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

YAHYAOUI Y.
 10 -0 / 00-0

YAHYAOUI Y.
 10 -0 / 00-1

 

BL ROUBAIX POTENHARMOUN Khalyssa
CO ALLIANCE JUDO59MERCIER Victoria

VB JC LENSOISBOUZIDI Clara
CV HARNES 62BELLERIDE Lison

CV JC FLERS SARTAHMED ALI Imene
CV JUDO LANDRECIESBAILLON Anaelle

BL A.M. MAUBEUGEYAHYAOUI Yousra
CO J C RONCHINOISBUSSCHAERT Erin

BOUZIDI C.
 MERCIER V.

 10 -0 / 00-2
MERCIER V.

 

BUSSCHAERT E.
 BUSSCHAERT E.

 10 -0 / 00-0
BAILLON A.

 

Benjamin F 48 kg
Nb. Judoka : 8

Tirage : 14-04-2018 14:36:03

1. BELLERIDE Lison HARNES 62

2. YAHYAOUI Yousra A.M. MAUBEUGE

3. BUSSCHAERT Erin J C RONCHINOIS

3. MERCIER Victoria ALLIANCE JUDO59

5. BAILLON Anaelle JUDO LANDRECIES

5. BOUZIDI Clara JC LENSOIS

7. HARMOUN Khalyssa ROUBAIX POTEN

7. AHMED ALI Imene JC FLERS SART

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
TABLEAU (Le14-04-2018)
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15 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 13:41:29

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DALEBA Divine J.C.VENDINOIS (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

MARCOTTE Clara ACAMA (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

CUVELIER Cassandra AM CONDE/ESCAUT (BL) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SMAL Carla DOJO MERVILLOIS (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

DEFOOR Constance JC FLERS SART (CB) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
2 20 1

DERAMBURE Vicky ACAMA (CB) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MBAYE Lea FBG BETHUNE (CO) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

GAWRON Juliette SCA JUDO (JO) 2 X
01 -0

00 -0
1 1 2

WOISSELIN Sarah ST POL/MER (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (52 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (52 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (52 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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15 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 13:41:29

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MARMOUZE Lou JKC DOUAI (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -1

01 -0

00 -0
2 11 1

LEFEVRE Madeleine SMPS DUNKERQUE (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

DUJARDIN Erine JCBB (CV) 3 X
10 -0

00 -1
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROSSIGNOL Roxane OSMS SEQUEDIN (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

PORZIEMSKY Zelie ST POL/MER (CV) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

STIEGER Lily EJ2S (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 4 (52 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 5 (52 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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DALEBA D.
 

DALEBA D.
 10 -1 / 01-0

DALEBA D.
 20 -0 / 00-1

MARMOUZE L.
 

DEFOOR C.
 

GAWRON J.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GAWRON J.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DALEBA D.
 01 -0 / 00-0

ROSSIGNOL R.
 

ROSSIGNOL R.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ROSSIGNOL R.
 01 -0 / 00-0

DUJARDIN E.
 

CUVELIER C.
 10 -0 / 01-0

MBAYE L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MBAYE L.
 

 

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
CV J.C.VENDINOISDALEBA Divine

CV JKC DOUAIMARMOUZE Lou
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
CB JC FLERS SARTDEFOOR Constance

JO SCA JUDOGAWRON Juliette
CV ST POL/MERPORZIEMSKY Zelie

CV OSMS SEQUEDINROSSIGNOL Roxane
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CV JCBBDUJARDIN Erine
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CB ACAMADERAMBURE Vicky
BL AM CONDE/ESCAUTCUVELIER Cassandra

CO FBG BETHUNEMBAYE Lea
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
 

MARMOUZE L.
 MARMOUZE L.

 10 -0 / 00-0
MARMOUZE L.

 

GAWRON J.
 

 
 

DUJARDIN E.
 DUJARDIN E.

 10 -0 / 00-0
DUJARDIN E.

 

MBAYE L.
 

Benjamin F 52 kg
Nb. Judoka : 10

Tirage : 14-04-2018 14:31:46

1. DALEBA Divine J.C.VENDINOIS

2. ROSSIGNOL Roxane OSMS SEQUEDIN

3. DUJARDIN Erine JCBB

3. MARMOUZE Lou JKC DOUAI

5. GAWRON Juliette SCA JUDO

5. MBAYE Lea FBG BETHUNE

7. CUVELIER Cassandra AM CONDE/ESCAUT

7. DEFOOR Constance JC FLERS SART

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
TABLEAU (Le14-04-2018)
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13 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 13:42:40

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PLUCHARD Clara JC PROUVY - 59 (BL) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

GRUMETZ Alice EJ2S - 62 (CV) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -0
2 20 1

JOUNIAUX Chloe IPPON FOURMIES - 59 (BL) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HAMRAOUI Elissa TOURCOING CTAM - 59 (BL) 1 X X 0 0 3

LENGLET Bambou JKC BOULOGNE - 62 (CV) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

DEPERLECQUE MUNDUTI MAKIADI Naomie LILLE U.C.JUDO - 59 (CO) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUZIDI Tasnim JC FLERS SART - 59 (BL) 1
00 -0

00 -2
X 1 0 2

ARTISIEN Clea J C VITRY EN AR - 62 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

COMBLET Clara (OV) 3
00 -2

00 -0

00 -0

00 -1
2 0 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

LEGRAND Sloanne RAILLENCOURT - 59 (CO) 1 X 0 0 2

GOSSELIN Lisa JUDO CLUB ST PO - 62 (JO) 2
00 -0

00 -0
1 0 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (57 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (57 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (57 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 4 (57 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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13 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 13:42:40

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

ALLAOUA Mahera JUDOCLUB DE HEM - 59 (JO) 1 X 0 0 2

MEUNIER Clelia J.C.VENDINOIS - 62 (CV) 2
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 3Poule 5 (57 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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PLUCHARD C.
 

PLUCHARD C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DEPERLECQUE MUNDUTI
MAKIADI N.

 10 -0 / 00-0

GOSSELIN L.
 

MEUNIER C.
 

DEPERLECQUE MUNDUTI
MAKIADI N.

 01 -1 / 00-2
DEPERLECQUE MUNDUTI

MAKIADI N.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LENGLET B.
 10 -1 / 00-3

LENGLET B.
 

LENGLET B.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LENGLET B.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ALLAOUA M.
 00 -0 / 00-0

COMBLET C.
 

COMBLET C.
 10 -1 / 00-0

GRUMETZ A.
 

 

BL JC PROUVY - 59PLUCHARD Clara
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

JO JUDO CLUB ST PO - 62GOSSELIN Lisa
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CV J.C.VENDINOIS - 62MEUNIER Clelia
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CO LILLE U.C.JUDO - 59DEPERLECQUE MUNDUTI MAKIADI Naomie
BL JC FLERS SART - 59BOUZIDI Tasnim

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
CV JKC BOULOGNE - 62LENGLET Bambou

JO JUDOCLUB DE HEM - 59ALLAOUA Mahera
CO RAILLENCOURT - 59LEGRAND Sloanne

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
OV COMBLET Clara

CV EJ2S - 62GRUMETZ Alice
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

BOUZIDI T.
 MEUNIER C.

 00 -1 / 00-0
PLUCHARD C.

 11 -0 / 00-3
MEUNIER C.

 

PLUCHARD C.
 

 
 

ALLAOUA M.
 COMBLET C.

 01 -0 / 00-0
ALLAOUA M.

 

COMBLET C.
 

Benjamin F 57 kg
Nb. Judoka : 10

Tirage : 14-04-2018 14:38:08

1. LENGLET Bambou JKC BOULOGNE - 62

2.
DEPERLECQUE MUNDUTI MAKIADI
Naomie

LILLE U.C.JUDO - 59

3. PLUCHARD Clara JC PROUVY - 59

3. COMBLET Clara

5. ALLAOUA Mahera
JUDOCLUB DE HEM -
59

5. MEUNIER Clelia J.C.VENDINOIS - 62

7. BOUZIDI Tasnim JC FLERS SART - 59

8. GOSSELIN Lisa
JUDO CLUB ST PO -
62

8. GRUMETZ Alice EJ2S - 62

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
TABLEAU (Le14-04-2018)
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4 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 13:13:37

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

KENGNE TAYO Marie-Gabrielle ACAMA (CV) 1 X
01 -2

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0
2 11 2

PORTIER Jade MONTIGNY EN OST (CV) 2
10 -1

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
3 30 1

ACHACHERA Adela AM CONDE/ESCAUT (BJ) 3 X X
10 -1

00 -0
1 10 3

GALLET Meili JC FLERS SART (JO) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (63 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)

 25/63 



7 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 13:43:54

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AIT JNIR Chemsy NORD A.M. - 59 (BL) 1
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

THUMEREL Elea US CHEMINOTS A - 62 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

DAMBRINE Noemie EJ2S - 62 (JO) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

ALEM Yasmine U.S.A.L. JUDO J - 62 (CO) 1
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

HANNECART Margaux ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59 (CJ) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

DUCROCQ Capucine AL JUDO FRUGES - 62 (OV) 1
01 -0

00 -1
1 1 1

KOUNKANA BILLE Keicy JC HASNON - 59 (CO) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (+63 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (+63 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (+63 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)

 26/63 



ALEM Y.
 

ALEM Y.
 10 -0 / 00-0

AIT JNIR C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DUCROCQ C.
 00 -0 / 00-1

DUCROCQ C.
 

DUCROCQ C.
 00 -0 / 00-1

HANNECART M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
CO U.S.A.L. JUDO J - 62ALEM Yasmine

CO JC HASNON - 59KOUNKANA BILLE Keicy
BL NORD A.M. - 59AIT JNIR Chemsy

OV AL JUDO FRUGES - 62DUCROCQ Capucine
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

JO EJ2S - 62DAMBRINE Noemie
CJ ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59HANNECART Margaux

 
 AIT JNIR C.

 AIT JNIR C.
 

 
 HANNECART M.

 HANNECART M.
 

Benjamin F +63 kg
Nb. Judoka : 6

Tirage : 14-04-2018 14:42:26

1. DUCROCQ Capucine AL JUDO FRUGES - 62

2. ALEM Yasmine U.S.A.L. JUDO J - 62

3. AIT JNIR Chemsy NORD A.M. - 59

3. HANNECART Margaux ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59

5. DAMBRINE Noemie EJ2S - 62

5. KOUNKANA BILLE Keicy JC HASNON - 59

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
TABLEAU (Le14-04-2018)
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7 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:03:33

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AZZARO Lucas NORD A.M. - 59 (BL) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

MARCELLE Cyril MERICOURT JUDO - 62 (CO) 2 X
00 -0

00 -2
1 0 2

BENRAAD Djawed JC FLERS SART - 59 (VB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

BEAUVOIS DUSENNE Luka JUDO CAUDRY - 59 (BJ) 1 X 0 0 2

BROCVIEILLE Ogan JC PONT A VENDI - 62 (CO) 2
10 -0

00 -1
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

AMPEN Nail A M LOONOIS - 59 (BL) 1 X 0 0 2

DENIS Elias ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59 (CJ) 2
00 -0

00 -0
1 0 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 7Poule 1  (-27  M B)

Tapis 7Poule 2 (-27 M B)

Tapis 7Poule 3 (-27 M B)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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DENIS E.
 

MARCELLE C.
 00 -0 / 00-0

MARCELLE C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

AZZARO L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BROCVIEILLE O.
 

AZZARO L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

AZZARO L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

CJ ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59DENIS Elias
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CO MERICOURT JUDO - 62MARCELLE Cyril
BJ JUDO CAUDRY - 59BEAUVOIS DUSENNE Luka

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
CO JC PONT A VENDI - 62BROCVIEILLE Ogan

BL NORD A.M. - 59AZZARO Lucas
BL A M LOONOIS - 59AMPEN Nail

BEAUVOIS DUSENNE L.
 DENIS E.

 01 -0 / 00-1
DENIS E.

 

AMPEN N.
 BROCVIEILLE O.

 10 -0 / 00-0
BROCVIEILLE O.

 

Benjamin M -27 M B
Nb. Judoka : 6

Tirage : 14-04-2018 17:36:00

1. AZZARO Lucas NORD A.M. - 59

2. MARCELLE Cyril MERICOURT JUDO - 62

3. DENIS Elias ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59

3. BROCVIEILLE Ogan JC PONT A VENDI - 62

5. AMPEN Nail A M LOONOIS - 59

5. BEAUVOIS DUSENNE Luka JUDO CAUDRY - 59

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
TABLEAU (Le14-04-2018)
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21 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:06:37

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PARADIUK Timeo ACAMA - 62 (CB) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

SZYPURA Antoine NOYELLES/ESCAUT - 59 (OV) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

FONTAINE Flavio SG MARCHIENNES - 59 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

COUILLIET Cyril MAISON DU JUDO - 62 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

STIEVENARD Yazid JC WATTRELOS - 59 (JO) 2
10 -1

00 -0

10 -1

00 -0
2 20 1

VERHAGHE Titouane JSD HOYMILLE - 59 (BL) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MERDJI Fahim CAM OIGNIES - 62 (CB) 1
01 -0

00 -2

01 -0

00 -1
2 2 1

MELK Mohammed AULNOYE AYMERIE - 59 (CJ) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

SAFFAH Wassim INSTITUT DU JUD - 59 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 1  (30 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 2 (30 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 3 (30 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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21 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:06:37

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CADART Romain JC AIRE - 62 (CO) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

LACAZE Mathis JC VILLERS OUTR - 59 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

BELHAMID Aymen GRANDE SYNTHE - 59 (BL) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TARDIEU Alexis AL JUDO FRUGES - 62 (CO) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

LEPLUS Paul SEISHIN JUDO CL - 59 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

PONCHANT Lucas JC CARVINOIS - 62 (CO) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ZELLAMI Ylies HARNES 62 - 62 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

EL BOUMESHOULI Anas J.C.BOUSSOIS - 59 (BL) 2
10 -0

00 -0

00 -0

00 -1
2 10 1

NIATI Raywan LILLE U.C.JUDO - 59 (BL) 3
10 -0

00 -1
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 4 (30 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 5 (30 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 6 (30 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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21 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:06:37

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TARDIEU Mathis AL JUDO FRUGES - 62 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

MERABTI Sofian FOREST/MARQUE - 59 (JO) 2
01 -2

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0
2 11 1

DEBERDT Mael ACAMA - 62 (CV) 3
01 -1

00 -0
X 1 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 7  (30 kg)
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POULES (Le14-04-2018)

 32/63 



STIEVENARD Y.
 

STIEVENARD Y.
 10 -0 / 00-0

STIEVENARD Y.
 10 -0 / 00-0

EL BOUMESHOULI A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MELK M.
 10 -0 / 00-1

PARADIUK T.
 10 -0 / 00-0

PARADIUK T.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MERDJI F.
 00 -0 / 00-0

MERDJI F.
 

MERDJI F.
 00 -0 / 00-0

MERDJI F.
 00 -0 / 00-1

SZYPURA A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

VERHAGHE T.
 10 -0 / 00-0

VERHAGHE T.
 10 -0 / 00-0

TARDIEU A.
 00 -0 / 00-0

 

JO JC WATTRELOS - 59STIEVENARD Yazid
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

BL J.C.BOUSSOIS - 59EL BOUMESHOULI Anas
CO JC AIRE - 62CADART Romain

CO JC CARVINOIS - 62PONCHANT Lucas
CJ AULNOYE AYMERIE - 59MELK Mohammed

CB ACAMA - 62PARADIUK Timeo
CV ACAMA - 62DEBERDT Mael

CB CAM OIGNIES - 62MERDJI Fahim
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

OV NOYELLES/ESCAUT - 59SZYPURA Antoine
BL GRANDE SYNTHE - 59BELHAMID Aymen

BL LILLE U.C.JUDO - 59NIATI Raywan
BL JSD HOYMILLE - 59VERHAGHE Titouane

JO FOREST/MARQUE - 59MERABTI Sofian
CO AL JUDO FRUGES - 62TARDIEU Alexis

 
 

EL BOUMESHOULI A.
 PARADIUK T.

 10 -0 / 00-1
EL BOUMESHOULI A.

 

PARADIUK T.
 

 
 

SZYPURA A.
 VERHAGHE T.

 00 -0 / 00-1
SZYPURA A.

 

VERHAGHE T.
 

Benjamin M 30 kg
Nb. Judoka : 14

Tirage : 14-04-2018 16:55:15

1. MERDJI Fahim CAM OIGNIES - 62

2. STIEVENARD Yazid JC WATTRELOS - 59

3. PARADIUK Timeo ACAMA - 62

3. VERHAGHE Titouane JSD HOYMILLE - 59

5. EL BOUMESHOULI Anas J.C.BOUSSOIS - 59

5. SZYPURA Antoine NOYELLES/ESCAUT - 59

7. TARDIEU Alexis AL JUDO FRUGES - 62

7. MELK Mohammed AULNOYE AYMERIE - 59

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
TABLEAU (Le14-04-2018)
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23 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:12:48

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SAR Madior FBG BETHUNE - 59 (JO) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

SCHATTEMAN Bastian IC ROUVROY - 62 (OV) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

FORTAS Rayan NEUVILLE EN FER - 59 (CJ) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KHARAYEV Ramzan MERICOURT JUDO - 62 (CO) 1
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 11 1

NGUYEN Gaylord JUDO CLUB RONCQ - 59 (JO) 2 X
01 -1

00 -0
1 1 2

FORTIN Baptiste BERTRY - 59 (CJ) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FASQUELLE Guenole AL JUDO FRUGES - 62 (VB) 1
10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
2 11 1

BOVAY Boris IPPON FOURMIES - 59 (BL) 2 X X 0 0 3

MEBARKIA Yanis ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59 (VB) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (34 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (34 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (34 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)

 34/63 



23 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:12:48

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KHADRAOUI Naim NORD A.M. - 59 (BL) 1 X
01 -1

00 -1
1 1 3

ALMEIDA Tiago HARNES 62 - 62 (CO) 2
01 -0

00 -0
X 1 2 2

VANTROYEN Enzo LOOS - 59 (CO) 3 X
10 -1

01 -1
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GOUFAR Ismael JAK LAMBERSART - 59 (BL) 1 X
00 -0

00 -0
1 1 1

ELBOUR Liam J C VITRY EN AR - 62 (CV) 2
10 -0

01 -3
X -3 10 3

BREUVART Jordan JC VERQUIN - 62 (CO) 3 X
00 -0

00 -0
1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DUMONT Ethan AM BAILLEUL - 59 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

CZERNIAK Geoffrey MERICOURT JUDO - 62 (CO) 2
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

DE DONCKERS Robin SAINGHIN EN MEL - 59 (CV) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (34 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 5 (34 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 6 (34 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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23 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:12:48

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TETARD Thibaut DC WASQUEHAL - 59 (VB) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

BECQUART Pablo AL JUDO FRUGES - 62 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

ANNERON Nathan U.S.A.L. JUDO J - 62 (OV) 3
01 -2

00 -0

11 -2

00 -0
2 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

DRUON Achille JC ATTICHES - 59 (CJ) 1
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

DACQUET Arthur JC COURRIEROIS - 62 (JO) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 5Poule 7  (34 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 8 (34 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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MEBARKIA Y.
 00 -0 / 00-1

MEBARKIA Y.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MEBARKIA Y.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ANNERON N.
 00 -1 / 00-1

GOUFAR I.
 10 -0 / 00-0

KHARAYEV R.
 10 -1 / 00-1

KHARAYEV R.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MEBARKIA Y.
 10 -1 / 00-0

CZERNIAK G.
 10 -0 / 00-0

VANTROYEN E.
 10 -1 / 01-0

SCHATTEMAN B.
 10 -0 / 00-0

VANTROYEN E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DRUON A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

SCHATTEMAN B.
 10 -0 / 01-2

SCHATTEMAN B.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

CV SAINGHIN EN MEL - 59DE DONCKERS Robin
VB ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59MEBARKIA Yanis

JO FBG BETHUNE - 59SAR Madior
OV U.S.A.L. JUDO J - 62ANNERON Nathan

JO JC COURRIEROIS - 62DACQUET Arthur
BL JAK LAMBERSART - 59GOUFAR Ismael

CO MERICOURT JUDO - 62KHARAYEV Ramzan
CO HARNES 62 - 62ALMEIDA Tiago

VB AL JUDO FRUGES - 62FASQUELLE Guenole
CO MERICOURT JUDO - 62CZERNIAK Geoffrey

JO JUDO CLUB RONCQ - 59NGUYEN Gaylord
CO LOOS - 59VANTROYEN Enzo

CV J C VITRY EN AR - 62ELBOUR Liam
CJ JC ATTICHES - 59DRUON Achille

OV IC ROUVROY - 62SCHATTEMAN Bastian
VB DC WASQUEHAL - 59TETARD Thibaut

DE DONCKERS R.
 DE DONCKERS R.

 10 -1 / 00-0
KHARAYEV R.

 10 -0 / 00-0
ANNERON N.

 

KHARAYEV R.
 

TETARD T.
 TETARD T.

 10 -0 / 00-0
TETARD T.

 10 -0 / 00-0
DRUON A.

 

VANTROYEN E.
 

Benjamin M 34 kg
Nb. Judoka : 16

Tirage : 14-04-2018 17:23:37

1. MEBARKIA Yanis ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59

2. SCHATTEMAN Bastian IC ROUVROY - 62

3. TETARD Thibaut DC WASQUEHAL - 59

3. KHARAYEV Ramzan MERICOURT JUDO - 62

5. DE DONCKERS Robin SAINGHIN EN MEL - 59

5. VANTROYEN Enzo LOOS - 59

7. ANNERON Nathan U.S.A.L. JUDO J - 62

7. DRUON Achille JC ATTICHES - 59

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
TABLEAU (Le14-04-2018)
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24 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:17:12

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HAMADI Ihsane ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59 (VB) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

KEHLI Ilies HARNES 62 - 62 (CV) 2 X
01 -0

00 -1
1 1 2

CARPENTIER Jean Baptiste JC MAZINGARBOIS - 62 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PARSAIX Maxime AMICALE LAIQUE - 62 (CV) 1
01 -1

00 -0
X 1 1 2

VANCAYEZEELE Maxence BIERNE AM - 59 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

VALIN Theo HARNES 62 - 62 (CO) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SAID Mustapha HARNES 62 - 62 (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

MOUTOU TCHIMBI Noah LILLE U.C.JUDO - 59 (BL) 2 X X 0 0 3

PACAUX Elliott BIACHE JJK - 62 (OV) 3 X
11 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (38 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (38 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (38 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
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24 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:17:12

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SEMINEL Matheo JC WATTRELOS - 59 (CO) 1
11 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

QUEVAL Valentin JC VERQUIN - 62 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

BAHENNI Mourad JC WALLERS - 59 (JO) 3
01 -1

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

D ALESSANDRO Fausto JC VERLINGHEM - 59 (OV) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -0
2 20 1

GOUDSMETT Alexy JC PONT A VENDI - 62 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

AZZI Maidine JC WATTRELOS - 59 (JO) 3 X
00 -1

00 -0
1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

EHRHARDT Auxence LOMME OSML/SRLD - 59 (CJ) 1 X X 0 0 3

DUTHOIT Romain J.C. LEFOREST - 62 (CO) 2
11 -1

00 -2

10 -0

01 -0
2 20 1

ATEF Ziad FUJI YAMA LIBER - 62 (OV) 3
01 -1

00 -1
X 1 2 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (38 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 5 (38 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 6 (38 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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24 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:17:12

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MEZRAG Imrane NORD A.M. - 59 (BL) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

DELANGHE Louis C J LONGUENESSE - 62 (CV) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

DOS SANTOS Victor SAINGHIN EN MEL - 59 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MERLEVEDE Timon J J C SECLIN - 59 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

DUVAL Martin J.C. CALAISIEN - 62 (JO) 2
01 -0

00 -1
X 1 1 2

BULTEZ Paul JC FECHAIN - 59 (OV) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 7  (38 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 8 (38 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
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 40/63 



PARSAIX M.
 10 -0 / 00-1

KEHLI I.
 01 -0 / 00-0

KEHLI I.
 01 -1 / 00-0

KEHLI I.
 01 -0 / 00-1

MEZRAG I.
 10 -0 / 00-A

SAID M.
 00 -2 / 00-1

SAID M.
 11 -0 / 00-0

KEHLI I.
 01 -0 / 00-0

D ALESSANDRO F.
 10 -0 / 00-0

D ALESSANDRO F.
 10 -0 / 00-0

D ALESSANDRO F.
 10 -0 / 00-0

HAMADI I.
 10 -0 / 00-0

VALIN T.
 10 -0 / 00-1

VALIN T.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BULTEZ P.
 01 -0 / 00-1

 

CV AMICALE LAIQUE - 62PARSAIX Maxime
JO JC WALLERS - 59BAHENNI Mourad

CV HARNES 62 - 62KEHLI Ilies
CO J.C. LEFOREST - 62DUTHOIT Romain

JO JC WATTRELOS - 59AZZI Maidine
BL NORD A.M. - 59MEZRAG Imrane

JO J.C. CALAISIEN - 62DUVAL Martin
CV HARNES 62 - 62SAID Mustapha

OV JC VERLINGHEM - 59D ALESSANDRO Fausto
OV BIACHE JJK - 62PACAUX Elliott

CV C J LONGUENESSE - 62DELANGHE Louis
VB ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59HAMADI Ihsane

CO JC WATTRELOS - 59SEMINEL Matheo
CO HARNES 62 - 62VALIN Theo

OV FUJI YAMA LIBER - 62ATEF Ziad
OV JC FECHAIN - 59BULTEZ Paul

DUTHOIT R.
 PARSAIX M.

 00 -0 / 00-0
SAID M.

 01 -0 / 00-0
PARSAIX M.

 

SAID M.
 

PACAUX E.
 HAMADI I.

 10 -0 / 00-F
HAMADI I.

 10 -0 / 00-A
HAMADI I.

 

VALIN T.
 

Benjamin M 38 kg
Nb. Judoka : 16

Tirage : 14-04-2018 17:33:24

1. KEHLI Ilies HARNES 62 - 62

2. D ALESSANDRO Fausto JC VERLINGHEM - 59

3. HAMADI Ihsane ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59

3. SAID Mustapha HARNES 62 - 62

5. VALIN Theo HARNES 62 - 62

5. PARSAIX Maxime AMICALE LAIQUE - 62

7. PACAUX Elliott BIACHE JJK - 62

7. DUTHOIT Romain J.C. LEFOREST - 62

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
TABLEAU (Le14-04-2018)
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24 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:19:48

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HAQUETTE Alix ACAMA - 62 (CB) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

MOORELS Victor JC LA MADELEINE - 59 (CV) 2
10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
2 11 1

LOCUFIER Alexis JC MAZINGARBOIS - 62 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BELGHERBI Bilal NORD A.M. - 59 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

GUENOUNE CLIQUENNOIS Naim ELEU JUDO CLUB - 62 (OV) 2
00 -0

00 -0
X 1 0 2

GUEMFOUD Hicham JCO 59 ROUBAIX - 59 (BL) 3
00 -0

00 -0

01 -1

00 -0
2 1 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JOSSELIN Edgar JC COUDEKERQUOI - 59 (BJ) 1
01 -1

00 -1
X 1 1 2

ENNAS Mathis J.C. LEFOREST - 62 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

HELLBERG Alexandre MONTIGNY EN OST - 59 (CV) 3
01 -0

01 -0

01 -1

00 -0
2 1 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 8Poule 1  (42 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 2 (42 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 3 (42 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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24 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:19:48

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

WALESA Corentin MERICOURT JUDO - 62 (CO) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

DEFECHEUREUX Hugo BIERNE AM - 59 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

DREMEAUX Timeo ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59 (CV) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LATRECHE Yacine JC LENSOIS - 62 (JO) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

MOPTY Sorem J.C. OSTRICOURT - 59 (VB) 2 X X 0 0 3

SAID Younes HARNES 62 - 62 (CV) 3
10 -1

00 -0

10 -0

00 -F
2 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ZACHAREWICZ Sacha J.C.VENDINOIS - 62 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

CHEVALIEZ CANTON Rafael NEUVILLE EN FER - 59 (JO) 2
00 -0

00 -1

00 -2

00 -0
2 0 1

NGANKAK Darrel LILLE U.C.JUDO - 59 (BL) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 8Poule 4 (42 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 5 (42 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 6 (42 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
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24 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:19:48

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DEFOSSEZ Clovis ACAMA - 62 (VB) 1 X X 0 1 3

MINET Theo ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59 (CJ) 2
10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

COOMANS Jules DC WASQUEHAL - 59 (BL) 3
01 -0

01 -1
X 1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BUREAU Florian BIACHE JJK - 62 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

HEMBERT Loris LILLE U.C.JUDO - 59 (BL) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
2 20 1

POULET GOUOT Amaury JKC BOULOGNE - 62 (JO) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 8Poule 7  (42 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 8 (42 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
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JOSSELIN E.
 10 -0 / 01-0

JOSSELIN E.
 01 -0 / 00-0

DREMEAUX T.
 00 -0 / 00-2

GUEMFOUD H.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DREMEAUX T.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DREMEAUX T.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MOORELS V.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DREMEAUX T.
 00 -0 / 00-1

HAQUETTE A.
 01 -0 / 00-0

SAID Y.
 00 -0 / 00-1

SAID Y.
 10 -0 / 00-0

SAID Y.
 10 -1 / 00-0

HELLBERG A.
 01 -0 / 00-1

HELLBERG A.
 01 -0 / 00-0

MINET T.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

BJ JC COUDEKERQUOI - 59JOSSELIN Edgar
BL LILLE U.C.JUDO - 59HEMBERT Loris

BL JCO 59 ROUBAIX - 59GUEMFOUD Hicham
BL LILLE U.C.JUDO - 59NGANKAK Darrel

JO JC LENSOIS - 62LATRECHE Yacine
CV ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59DREMEAUX Timeo

BL DC WASQUEHAL - 59COOMANS Jules
CV JC LA MADELEINE - 59MOORELS Victor

CB ACAMA - 62HAQUETTE Alix
JO NEUVILLE EN FER - 59CHEVALIEZ CANTON Rafael

OV ELEU JUDO CLUB - 62GUENOUNE CLIQUENNOIS Naim
CV HARNES 62 - 62SAID Younes

CO MERICOURT JUDO - 62WALESA Corentin
CV MONTIGNY EN OST - 59HELLBERG Alexandre

JO JKC BOULOGNE - 62POULET GOUOT Amaury
CJ ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59MINET Theo

LATRECHE Y.
 MOORELS V.

 10 -0 / 00-F
JOSSELIN E.

 10 -0 / 00-0
MOORELS V.

 

JOSSELIN E.
 

GUENOUNE CLIQUENNOIS N.
 HAQUETTE A.

 10 -0 / 00-0
HAQUETTE A.

 00 -0 / 00-1
HAQUETTE A.

 

HELLBERG A.
 

Benjamin M 42 kg
Nb. Judoka : 16

Tirage : 14-04-2018 17:30:18

1. DREMEAUX Timeo ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59

2. SAID Younes HARNES 62 - 62

3. JOSSELIN Edgar JC COUDEKERQUOI - 59

3. HAQUETTE Alix ACAMA - 62

5. HELLBERG Alexandre MONTIGNY EN OST - 59

5. MOORELS Victor JC LA MADELEINE - 59

7. LATRECHE Yacine JC LENSOIS - 62

7. GUENOUNE CLIQUENNOIS Naim ELEU JUDO CLUB - 62

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
TABLEAU (Le14-04-2018)
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20 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:22:11

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

WILLOCQ Thiefaine ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59 (VB) 1
10 -0

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

BLEUZET Julien HENIN JUDO - 62 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

VANDAPEL Louis J.C. LEFOREST - 62 (CO) 3 X
10 -0

00 -1
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUSSADIA Zyad HARNES 62 - 62 (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

BELHADI Ayoub DC WASQUEHAL - 59 (BJ) 2 X X 0 0 3

BOULET Augustin ACAMA - 62 (CV) 3
00 -1

00 -1

10 -0

00 -M
2 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUKRA Ilyes HARNES 62 - 62 (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

BOUDIA Amine ROUBAIX POTEN - 59 (BL) 2 X
00 -1

00 -0
1 0 2

DESNOULET Florian FBG BETHUNE - 59 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (46 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (46 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (46 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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20 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:22:11

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AIT SAID Haytem ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59 (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

DEMAILLY Remi JC DE GIVENCHY - 62 (OV) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

ROUSSEAU Raphael ACAMA - 62 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PLUMECOCQ Noa PECQUENCOURT - 59 (BL) 1
10 -0

00 -A
X 1 10 2

DESCAMPS Tigane JC MAZINGARBOIS - 62 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

DERYCKE Baptiste US BONDUES - 59 (BL) 3
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VERNEUIL Victor JUDO CLUB FT - 59 (BL) 1 X
10 -1

00 -0
1 10 2

LOISON Antoine HENIN JUDO - 62 (CO) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

DEVOS Rafael JC COUDEKERQUOI - 59 (BL) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

FERRADJI Karim ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59 (CV) 1
10 -1

00 -0
1 10 1

LEPOUTRE Matheis ACAMA - 62 (CV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (46 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (46 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 6 (46 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 7  (46 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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DERYCKE B.
 

DERYCKE B.
 01 -0 / 00-2

DERYCKE B.
 11 -0 / 00-0

BOUDIA A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DEMAILLY R.
 10 -1 / 00-0

DEMAILLY R.
 10 -2 / 00-0

VERNEUIL V.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DERYCKE B.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BOUSSADIA Z.
 01 -1 / 00-0

BOUSSADIA Z.
 00 -1 / 00-1

AIT SAID H.
 10 -1 / 00-2

LOISON A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BOULET A.
 10 -0 / 00-1

AIT SAID H.
 10 -0 / 00-0

AIT SAID H.
 

 

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
BL US BONDUES - 59DERYCKE Baptiste

CV HARNES 62 - 62BOUKRA Ilyes
BL ROUBAIX POTEN - 59BOUDIA Amine

VB ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59WILLOCQ Thiefaine
OV JC DE GIVENCHY - 62DEMAILLY Remi

CO J.C. LEFOREST - 62VANDAPEL Louis
BL JUDO CLUB FT - 59VERNEUIL Victor

CV HARNES 62 - 62BOUSSADIA Zyad
CV ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59FERRADJI Karim

CV ACAMA - 62LEPOUTRE Matheis
CO HENIN JUDO - 62LOISON Antoine

CV ACAMA - 62BOULET Augustin
BL PECQUENCOURT - 59PLUMECOCQ Noa

CV ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59AIT SAID Haytem
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
 

BOUDIA A.
 BOUDIA A.

 10 -0 / 00-0
BOUDIA A.

 

DEMAILLY R.
 

 
 

BOULET A.
 BOUSSADIA Z.

 01 -0 / 00-1
BOULET A.

 

BOUSSADIA Z.
 

Benjamin M 46 kg
Nb. Judoka : 14

Tirage : 14-04-2018 17:25:16

1. DERYCKE Baptiste US BONDUES - 59

2. AIT SAID Haytem ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59

3. BOUDIA Amine ROUBAIX POTEN - 59

3. BOUSSADIA Zyad HARNES 62 - 62

5. DEMAILLY Remi JC DE GIVENCHY - 62

5. BOULET Augustin ACAMA - 62

7. LOISON Antoine HENIN JUDO - 62

7. VERNEUIL Victor JUDO CLUB FT - 59

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
TABLEAU (Le14-04-2018)
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17 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:26:14

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VARRIER Nathan JCB ARRAS - 62 (CO) 1
01 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -0
2 11 1

DEVOS Antoine ST POL/MER - 59 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

SENHAJI Anas JC FLERS SART - 59 (JO) 3 X
00 -0

00 -0
1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BALLET Houdheyfa ST POL/MER - 59 (JO) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

CORNU Diego JUDOCLUBHESDIN - 62 (CO) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

GARDET Pierre NOYELLES/ESCAUT - 59 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HUGARD Noe HENIN JUDO - 62 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

POLOYEV David J.C. MONSOIS - 59 (CO) 2
01 -1

00 -0
X 1 1 2

JOUGLEUX-WEMEAU Valentin JUDO CLUB RONCQ - 59 (OV) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (50 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (50 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (50 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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17 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:26:14

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BAK Sofiane HARNES 62 - 62 (CV) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

LAWSON BODY Pio AULNOYE AYMERIE - 59 (BL) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

LEGRAND Antoine JKC BOULOGNE - 62 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUHALS Marwane J.C.MONTIGNY EN - 62 (CO) 1
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -F
2 20 1

SLOVES Adrien LOMME OSML/SRLD - 59 (CJ) 2 X
10 -0

00 -M
1 10 2

CHERQUEFOSSE Enzo JUDO SALLAUMINE - 62 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

ALGHAFRA Omar JUDO DAINVILLE - 62 (CV) 1 X 0 0 2

DEVERNAY Thomas JC HAZEBROUCK - 59 (CV) 2
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (50 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (50 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 6 (50 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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POLOYEV D.
 00 -0 / 00-0

DEVERNAY T.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BALLET H.
 01 -0 / 00-0

DEVERNAY T.
 

VARRIER N.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BALLET H.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BALLET H.
 

JOUGLEUX-WEMEAU V.
 11 -0 / 00-1

BOUHALS M.
 00 -1 / 00-1

BOUHALS M.
 00 -0 / 00-2

JOUGLEUX-WEMEAU V.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LAWSON BODY P.
 

SENHAJI A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

JOUGLEUX-WEMEAU V.
 10 -0 / 00-0

JOUGLEUX-WEMEAU V.
 

 

CV HARNES 62 - 62BAK Sofiane
CO J.C. MONSOIS - 59POLOYEV David

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
CV JC HAZEBROUCK - 59DEVERNAY Thomas

CJ LOMME OSML/SRLD - 59SLOVES Adrien
CO JCB ARRAS - 62VARRIER Nathan

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
JO ST POL/MER - 59BALLET Houdheyfa

CO J.C.MONTIGNY EN - 62BOUHALS Marwane
CO JUDOCLUBHESDIN - 62CORNU Diego

BL AULNOYE AYMERIE - 59LAWSON BODY Pio
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

JO JC FLERS SART - 59SENHAJI Anas
CV JUDO DAINVILLE - 62ALGHAFRA Omar

OV JUDO CLUB RONCQ - 59JOUGLEUX-WEMEAU Valentin
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
 

VARRIER N.
 DEVERNAY T.

 11 -1 / 00-0
VARRIER N.

 

DEVERNAY T.
 

 
 

SENHAJI A.
 SENHAJI A.

 01 -2 / 00-1
SENHAJI A.

 

BOUHALS M.
 

Benjamin M 50 kg
Nb. Judoka : 12

Tirage : 14-04-2018 16:53:18

1. JOUGLEUX-WEMEAU Valentin JUDO CLUB RONCQ - 59

2. BALLET Houdheyfa ST POL/MER - 59

3. DEVERNAY Thomas JC HAZEBROUCK - 59

3. SENHAJI Anas JC FLERS SART - 59

5. BOUHALS Marwane J.C.MONTIGNY EN - 62

5. VARRIER Nathan JCB ARRAS - 62

7. POLOYEV David J.C. MONSOIS - 59

7. LAWSON BODY Pio AULNOYE AYMERIE - 59

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
TABLEAU (Le14-04-2018)
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21 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:28:33

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DECOUDU Theo US CHEMINOTS A - 62 (OV) 1 X
00 -0

00 -2
1 0 2

BEAUJARD Arthur JC VILLERS OUTR - 59 (CV) 2
01 -0

00 -0

00 -1

00 -1
2 1 1

DESCHODT Arthur ASS JUDO CLUB E - 62 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VASSEUR Hugo CLUB DE JUDO DE - 62 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

PALIX Gabriel JC FECHAIN - 59 (CV) 2
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

BELHAOUA Nassim JCO 59 ROUBAIX - 59 (BL) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -H
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LEGRAND Thomas JKC BOULOGNE - 62 (CV) 1
10 -1

00 -0
X 1 10 2

WALLET Dorian JUDO JUJITSU JE - 59 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

CHRISTIAEN Basile JC COUDEKERQUOI - 59 (BL) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (55 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (55 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (55 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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21 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:28:33

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FACHE Quentin J.C.VENDINOIS - 62 (OV) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

BENSEGHIR Lahcen JC WAZIERS - 59 (CB) 2 X X 0 1 3

VANDENBROECK Jules JCT DOUVRINOIS - 62 (CV) 3 X
10 -0

01 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SAUVAGE Gwendal J.C. CALAISIEN - 62 (JO) 1
10 -0

00 -1

01 -0

00 -0
2 11 1

COUTREEL Kilian JAK LAMBERSART - 59 (BL) 2 X X 0 0 3

ALLARD Jean-Luc TRITH ST LEGER - 59 (CB) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HAVET Simon JUDO RACQUINGH - 62 (CO) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

HUCHETTE Leo ENGLOSIEN - 59 (BL) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

SIMONI Esteban BIACHE JJK - 62 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (55 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (55 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 6 (55 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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21 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:28:33

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DEBAS Maxime INSTITUT LILLER - 62 (OV) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

BELHACHEM Othmane INSTITUT DU JUD - 59 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

WEISS Edgar JUDO CLUB RONCQ - 59 (OV) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 7  (55 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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PALIX G.
 01 -0 / 00-0

PALIX G.
 10 -0 / 00-0

PALIX G.
 10 -0 / 00-0

HAVET S.
 

SAUVAGE G.
 10 -1 / 00-0

DEBAS M.
 10 -0 / 00-1

DEBAS M.
 00 -0 / 00-2

FACHE Q.
 10 -0 / 01-H

FACHE Q.
 11 -1 / 00-0

FACHE Q.
 10 -1 / 00-0

FACHE Q.
 00 -2 / 00-0

DECOUDU T.
 10 -0 / 00-0

WEISS E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

WEISS E.
 10 -0 / 00-1

BELHAOUA N.
 

 

CV JC FECHAIN - 59PALIX Gabriel
BL JC COUDEKERQUOI - 59CHRISTIAEN Basile

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
CO JUDO RACQUINGH - 62HAVET Simon

JO J.C. CALAISIEN - 62SAUVAGE Gwendal
CV JCT DOUVRINOIS - 62VANDENBROECK Jules

CV JC VILLERS OUTR - 59BEAUJARD Arthur
OV INSTITUT LILLER - 62DEBAS Maxime

OV J.C.VENDINOIS - 62FACHE Quentin
BL ENGLOSIEN - 59HUCHETTE Leo

OV US CHEMINOTS A - 62DECOUDU Theo
CB TRITH ST LEGER - 59ALLARD Jean-Luc

OV JUDO CLUB RONCQ - 59WEISS Edgar
CV JKC BOULOGNE - 62LEGRAND Thomas

BL JCO 59 ROUBAIX - 59BELHAOUA Nassim
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CHRISTIAEN B.
 CHRISTIAEN B.

 10 -0 / 00-0
CHRISTIAEN B.

 10 -1 / 00-0
HAVET S.

 

DEBAS M.
 

HUCHETTE L.
 DECOUDU T.

 10 -0 / 00-0
WEISS E.

 10 -0 / 00-0
DECOUDU T.

 

WEISS E.
 

Benjamin M 55 kg
Nb. Judoka : 14

Tirage : 14-04-2018 17:15:36

1. FACHE Quentin J.C.VENDINOIS - 62

2. PALIX Gabriel JC FECHAIN - 59

3. WEISS Edgar JUDO CLUB RONCQ - 59

3. CHRISTIAEN Basile JC COUDEKERQUOI - 59

5. DEBAS Maxime INSTITUT LILLER - 62

5. DECOUDU Theo US CHEMINOTS A - 62

7. HUCHETTE Leo ENGLOSIEN - 59

7. HAVET Simon JUDO RACQUINGH - 62

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
TABLEAU (Le14-04-2018)
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18 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:33:07

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CIESNIEWSKI Tom JUDO JU-JITSU A - 59 (BL) 1
10 -1

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

QUENUM Yann JC COURRIEROIS - 62 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

BOCQUET Mathys JCBB - 62 (JO) 3 X
10 -0

00 -1
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LEQUIN Louis JC COURRIEROIS - 62 (CO) 1 X
10 -0

00 -F
1 10 2

STAWSKI Alex JC COUDEKERQUOI - 59 (BL) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -F
2 20 1

OUDJAMA Yacine HARNES 62 - 62 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BENBOUHOUT Mohamed J.C.MONTIGNY EN - 62 (CO) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

DJELLAB Elyas JUDOCLUB DE HEM - 59 (CV) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

BENAZET Alexy ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (60 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (60 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (60 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
POULES (Le14-04-2018)
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18 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:33:07

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ALAVOINE Rafael A.M. MAUBEUGE - 59 (CO) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

WATTEZ Yann HENIN JUDO - 62 (CO) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

HADDACHE Elyes JKC BOULOGNE - 62 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HUBERT Samuel CG HAUBOURDIN - 59 (JO) 1
10 -2

00 -0

10 -1

01 -0
2 20 1

DUBOIS Benjamin J C LABOURSE - 62 (CO) 2 X
10 -1

00 -0
1 10 2

MESSAOUI Rafael LYS LEZ LANNOY - 59 (OV) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DENUT Nathan ENGLOSIEN - 59 (CV) 1
10 -0

01 -1

01 -0

00 -1
2 11 1

GOSSELIN Lucas JUDO CLUB ST PO - 62 (OV) 2 X X 0 2 3

PAILLEUX Louis ACAMA - 62 (CV) 3 X
10 -0

01 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 4 (60 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 5 (60 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 6 (60 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
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CIESNIEWSKI T.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CIESNIEWSKI T.
 10 -0 / 00-1

CIESNIEWSKI T.
 10 -0 / 00-0

HUBERT S.
 

BENBOUHOUT M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BENBOUHOUT M.
 11 -1 / 00-1

WATTEZ Y.
 

STAWSKI A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DUBOIS B.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DJELLAB E.
 10 -1 / 00-1

STAWSKI A.
 10 -0 / 01-1

DJELLAB E.
 

BOCQUET M.
 00 -0 / 00-0

STAWSKI A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

STAWSKI A.
 

 

BL JUDO JU-JITSU A - 59CIESNIEWSKI Tom
CV ACAMA - 62PAILLEUX Louis

JO CG HAUBOURDIN - 59HUBERT Samuel
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CO JC COURRIEROIS - 62LEQUIN Louis
CO J.C.MONTIGNY EN - 62BENBOUHOUT Mohamed

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
CO HENIN JUDO - 62WATTEZ Yann

CO A.M. MAUBEUGE - 59ALAVOINE Rafael
CO J C LABOURSE - 62DUBOIS Benjamin

CV JUDOCLUB DE HEM - 59DJELLAB Elyas
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CV ENGLOSIEN - 59DENUT Nathan
JO JCBB - 62BOCQUET Mathys

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
BL JC COUDEKERQUOI - 59STAWSKI Alex

PAILLEUX L.
 PAILLEUX L.

 01 -0 / 00-1
BENBOUHOUT M.

 10 -0 / 00-0
HUBERT S.

 

BENBOUHOUT M.
 

 
 

BOCQUET M.
 DJELLAB E.

 10 -0 / 00-0
BOCQUET M.

 

DJELLAB E.
 

Benjamin M 60 kg
Nb. Judoka : 12

Tirage : 14-04-2018 16:42:32

1. STAWSKI Alex JC COUDEKERQUOI - 59

2. CIESNIEWSKI Tom JUDO JU-JITSU A - 59

3. DJELLAB Elyas JUDOCLUB DE HEM - 59

3. BENBOUHOUT Mohamed J.C.MONTIGNY EN - 62

5. PAILLEUX Louis ACAMA - 62

5. BOCQUET Mathys JCBB - 62

7. HUBERT Samuel CG HAUBOURDIN - 59

8. DUBOIS Benjamin J C LABOURSE - 62

8. WATTEZ Yann HENIN JUDO - 62

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS NORD PAS DE CALAIS - Avion
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14 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 16:04:16

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

EL FOUNTI Mohamed ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59 (OV) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -1
2 20 1

DEQUIDT Killian JC COUDEKERQUOI - 59 (BL) 2 X X 0 0 3

VANQUATEM Arthur JKC DOUAI - 59 (JO) 3 X
10 -0

00 -F
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LOGEZ Nathan TSUKURI JUDO JU - 62 (CV) 1
01 -0

01 -0
X 1 0 3

MAGREZ Elliott DOJOESTAIROIS - 59 (BL) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

VAN SOYE Theo JC WATTRELOS - 59 (BJ) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FLI¨S Jean LYS LEZ LANNOY - 59 (BL) 1
00 -0

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0
2 10 1

LEMPEREUR Baptiste BERTRY - 59 (BL) 2 X X 0 0 3

DELLACHERIE Tom CG HAUBOURDIN - 59 (JO) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (66 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (66 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (66 kg)
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14 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 16:04:16

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TAQUET Lucas ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59 (CJ) 1 X X 0 0 3

LATRECHE Maohamed El Amine JCO 59 ROUBAIX - 59 (BL) 2
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

METNAOUI DHONDT Elyas DC WASQUEHAL - 59 (BL) 3
10 -0

00 -F

11 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

ASSAGHIRI Ayoub LOMME OSML/SRLD - 59 (JO) 1
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

HIANNE-BAZZO Ewan J.C.BOUSSOIS - 59 (BL) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (66 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (66 kg)
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DELLACHERIE T.
 10 -0 / 00-1

ASSAGHIRI A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ASSAGHIRI A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ASSAGHIRI A.
 

VANQUATEM A.
 

METNAOUI DHONDT E.
 10 -0 / 00-H

METNAOUI DHONDT E.
 

ASSAGHIRI A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

HIANNE-BAZZO E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

HIANNE-BAZZO E.
 00 -2 / 00-1

MAGREZ E.
 10 -0 / 00-1

FLI¨S J.
 

MAGREZ E.
 

MAGREZ E.
 10 -1 / 00-0

EL FOUNTI M.
 

 

JO CG HAUBOURDIN - 59DELLACHERIE Tom
BJ JC WATTRELOS - 59VAN SOYE Theo

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
JO LOMME OSML/SRLD - 59ASSAGHIRI Ayoub

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
JO JKC DOUAI - 59VANQUATEM Arthur

BL DC WASQUEHAL - 59METNAOUI DHONDT Elyas
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

BL JCO 59 ROUBAIX - 59LATRECHE Maohamed El Amine
BL J.C.BOUSSOIS - 59HIANNE-BAZZO Ewan

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
BL LYS LEZ LANNOY - 59FLI¨S Jean

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
BL DOJOESTAIROIS - 59MAGREZ Elliott

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
OV ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59EL FOUNTI Mohamed

 
 

DELLACHERIE T.
 METNAOUI DHONDT E.

 10 -0 / 00-0
DELLACHERIE T.

 

METNAOUI DHONDT E.
 

 
 

EL FOUNTI M.
 EL FOUNTI M.

 10 -0 / 00-0
EL FOUNTI M.

 

HIANNE-BAZZO E.
 

Benjamin M 66 kg
Nb. Judoka : 10

Tirage : 14-04-2018 18:03:26

1. ASSAGHIRI Ayoub LOMME OSML/SRLD - 59

2. MAGREZ Elliott DOJOESTAIROIS - 59

3. EL FOUNTI Mohamed ALLIANCE JUDO59 - 59

3. METNAOUI DHONDT Elyas DC WASQUEHAL - 59

5. DELLACHERIE Tom CG HAUBOURDIN - 59

5. HIANNE-BAZZO Ewan J.C.BOUSSOIS - 59

7. VANQUATEM Arthur JKC DOUAI - 59

7. FLI¨S Jean LYS LEZ LANNOY - 59

CLASSEMENT
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10 judoka. Tirage : 14-04-2018 15:36:31

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ZEGGAI Noaim HARNES 62 - 62 (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -2

10 -1

00 -0
2 20 1

LEFEBVRE Florent J.C.RAISMES - 59 (CO) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

JABLONSKI Nathan JUDO SALLAUMINE - 62 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SIEWE DJIEKAM Kris Oliver FBG BETHUNE - 59 (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -1
2 20 1

CAILLET Etienne ACAMA - 62 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

LEVEQUE Mehdi IRIS CLUB CROIX - 59 (OV) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

LEROUX Baptiste CLUB DES 2 CAPS - 62 (OV) 1
10 -0

00 -1
1 10 1

LEFEBVRE Sullivan BERTRY - 59 (CO) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

ABDELLAOUI Younes JC CANTIN - 59 (B2) 1
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

DUBOIS Bastien J.C.MONTIGNY EN - 62 (CO) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (+66 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (+66 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (+66 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 4 (+66 kg)
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ZEGGAI N.
 01 -0 / 00-0

ZEGGAI N.
 01 -1 / 00-1

ABDELLAOUI Y.
 10 -0 / 00-1

SIEWE DJIEKAM K.
 00 -0 / 00-2

LEFEBVRE F.
 01 -0 / 01-0

SIEWE DJIEKAM K.
 11 -0 / 00-0

SIEWE DJIEKAM K.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

OV IRIS CLUB CROIX - 59LEVEQUE Mehdi
CV HARNES 62 - 62ZEGGAI Noaim

CO BERTRY - 59LEFEBVRE Sullivan
B2 JC CANTIN - 59ABDELLAOUI Younes

CO J.C.RAISMES - 59LEFEBVRE Florent
OV CLUB DES 2 CAPS - 62LEROUX Baptiste

CO J.C.MONTIGNY EN - 62DUBOIS Bastien
CV FBG BETHUNE - 59SIEWE DJIEKAM Kris Oliver

LEVEQUE M.
 LEVEQUE M.

 10 -0 / 00-0
ABDELLAOUI Y.

 

DUBOIS B.
 LEFEBVRE F.

 10 -0 / 00-0
LEFEBVRE F.

 

Benjamin M +66 kg
Nb. Judoka : 8

Tirage : 14-04-2018 17:35:05

1. SIEWE DJIEKAM Kris Oliver FBG BETHUNE - 59

2. ZEGGAI Noaim HARNES 62 - 62

3. LEFEBVRE Florent J.C.RAISMES - 59

3. LEVEQUE Mehdi IRIS CLUB CROIX - 59

5. DUBOIS Bastien J.C.MONTIGNY EN - 62

5. ABDELLAOUI Younes JC CANTIN - 59

7. LEROUX Baptiste CLUB DES 2 CAPS - 62

7. LEFEBVRE Sullivan BERTRY - 59

CLASSEMENT
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